DATE OF |S3UANCE

August 2 2002

GHANGE ORDER
No.

Jiige 19 2002

EFFECTIVE DATE

OWNER &t Chanles Parlgh (SCF) Depariment of Public Works and Wastewatar

CONTRACTOR D & O Contraclors Inc
Contract”  Dunleth Canal Channel Crassing
Frojest Dunleth Canal Channgl Crossing
OWMWER's Gontract No
ENGINEER

P0OOD310
FHartman Engineenng, Inc

ENGINEER's Conlract No N/A

You are directed to make fhe following changes in the Contract Doguments.

Degcnphion

Reason for Change Order:
date,

Decrease the contrast lims by 29 days and the contract amount by $8,205.84

Tha contracior was substantially complete 29 days ahead of onginal completion

and orly 51,794 16 of the budgeted $10,000 00 for ltem $-103 was used

Alachments, {List documents supparting changs) N/A

CHANGE IN GONTRACT FRICE
Crlglnal Contract Prlee

4386 774.00

Net ngreass (decrease) fiom previous Change Orders
No TleMo 1

$21 967 0D

bonhzct Priee priar to this Change Order
%378 741.00

et (decrease) of thls Ghange Order
(36 205 94}

Gantract price with alf approved Change Qrders

S3TD 535 16
REG NRDED:;
"
By 2t 4? f e
ENGIN (Aulhunzcd Elgnatura)

Date.__ffyﬁ/ﬁ’ T

EJCDE 1910:0-0 (1895 Edilan)

and nnidaraad by Tho

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES

Orlginal Ganleaet Times
Substanbal Completion Ly 8. 2002
Ready for fins! payment. Sapt 1. 2002
{tiays or dates)
Nel shange from provious Ghanga Ordars No Lio
Ne 1!
Substanbal Gompletlon Zero
Ready for inal paynent  Zaro
(darys]
Canlraet Times prarto tus Shange Order
Substanal Completion July 182002
Resdy for fingl payment Senl.1, 2002
(days or dates)
Mot {dewrensa) this Change Qrder
Subslantial Completion [Twenty-Hine)
Reody for final payment  (Twenty-Ning)
, (days)
‘ teoniract Times with ail approved Ghange Orders
Substantal Completion June 19, 2002
Rasdy for final psyment _Augusl? 2002

(dayg or dales)

APFROVED: ﬂ 7,’ ACGCEPTED JL/
Byl bt L frap " JMJ
DWNER [Authorized Signahire) CDNT TO (Aulhcnzeds natura)
F
Date: ‘:?/ - "%*‘ e Datg k R\

e the metliwin

i Gl Gonbutar of Amor

Propand by tha Enyirseels Joim Gantme Oscumonts



ATTACHMENT 1 - DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

Decreases:
lem Description Quantdy  Unit  UnitRrics Arapurt Adjusted Amouynt
Relogation of
From: 3-103 infrastructure ltems 1 L8 $10,000.00  $10,000 00
Relocation of
To inlrastructure ltems 1 LS $1,794.16 $1,794.16 $8 200 B84

Resulting Credit to SCP: %8.205 84
ting



